
4

2

10

3

1:10

SANDHAGEN 10

1

2

Sv

Sv

Arenavägen

Globenbron

Globentrappan

Konstgjutarvägen

Palmfeltsvägen
Rökerigatan

Slakthusplan

Stora Skorste
nsgatan

JOHANNESHOV

30

32

28

26

43

47

21A

4

1

5

1

1

3

7

9

11

4

13

15

1D

1B

1C

3

1A

1E

49

40
5

9

2

4

6

8

4

6

10

14

26

24

1

11

28A

5

26A

8A

40.9

41.0

41.6

44.0

41.3

41.3

41.3

43.7

40.6

41.0

40.6

40.9

40.9

41.1

40.5

41.77

41.5
41.4

41.1

41.0

41.5

40.6

40.7

40.9

41.3

41.4

40.6

40.5

41.0

42.2

41.8

43.7

42.4

43.8

45.6

43.9

43.9

44.1

46.9

49.6

49.1

48.9

42

42

42

42

42

48

46

46

46

44

44

49

41

41

41

4141

41

47

47

43

43

43

4345

45

45

40

Text1 Bilaga till avtal med röd markering utvisande styckningslotten  
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